
K-W90 AG-K ISO 7-1 2
Male elbows, conical male thread acc. to ISO 7-1
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Note
Further information on request

Item
Identification Thread for hose L1 L2 AF
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 40 30 27
K- 07 40 30 28
K- 07 40 30 34

R 1/8
R 1/8
R 1/4

6 mm / 4 mm
8 mm / 6 mm
10 mm / 8 mm

25,0
27,0
36,0

16,0
20,0
28,0

9 mm
12 mm
14 mm


