





Note

Further information on request

Item					
Identification	Thread	for hose	L1 (mm)	L2 (mm)	AF
K- 07 40 30 27	R 1/8	6 mm / 4 mm	25,0	16,0	9 mm
K- 07 40 30 28	R 1/8	8 mm / 6 mm	27,0	20,0	12 mm
K- 07 40 30 34	R 1/4	10 mm / 8 mm	36,0	28,0	14 mm